
Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.10.10B

1. 1100048 BSV Zierenberg 1809

      Lettau, Rene 618

      Gauding, Burkhard 600

      Rennert, Dominik 591

2. 3600019 SV Eberstadt 1786

      Reisser, Lukas 605

      Forster, Pascal 604

      Bahl, Nils 577

3. 3000053 SV BG Hanau 1746

      Correia, Jerome 602

      Beck, Christian 579

      Schuster, Christian 565

4. 2100048 SV Herbornseelbach 1603

      Wissenbach, Michael 576

      Koch, Thilo 559

      Rottenfußer, Tobias 468

5. 3100047 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 1590

      Matusch, Oliver 531

      Grebe, Alexander 530

      Paltzow, Jens 529

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.10.10B

1. Lettau, Rene 1100048   BSV Zierenberg 618

2. Siebert, Marc 1100032   SSV Baunatal 616

3. Reisser, Lukas 3600019   SV Eberstadt 605

4. Forster, Pascal 3600019   SV Eberstadt 604

5. Correia, Jerome 3000053   SV BG Hanau 602

6. Gauding, Burkhard 1100048   BSV Zierenberg 600

7. Obst, Oliver 1100010   BSC Vellmar 598

8. Gotta, Nik 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 597

9. Helmke, Timo 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 592

10. Rennert, Dominik 1100048   BSV Zierenberg 591

11. Beck, Christian 3000053   SV BG Hanau 579

12. Kunzmann, Julian 3400019   SG Neu-Isenburg 577

13. Bahl, Nils 3600019   SV Eberstadt 577

14. Wissenbach, Michael 2100048   SV Herbornseelbach 576

15. Huckfeldt, Henning 1100025   BSGW Kassel 574

16. Linge, Markus 1100025   BSGW Kassel 570

17. Schuster, Christian 3000053   SV BG Hanau 565

18. Schönhof, Dennis 2100034   B.S.C. Laufdorf 564

19. Koch, Thilo 2100048   SV Herbornseelbach 559

20. Najorka, Lars 3600021   PSG Groß-Gerau 554

21. Schmitt, Klaus 3300028   BS Frankfurt 548

22. Schwich, Oliver 1500003   SV Arolsen 546

23. Oberländer, Matthias 2200028   BSC Oberauroff 546

24. Klenzer, Alexander 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 539

25. Schmitt, Jan 2100023   SPS Niederwetz 535

26. Rahn, Heiko 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 533

27. Matusch, Oliver 3100047   VfA Frischauf Eschborn 531

28. Grebe, Alexander 3100047   VfA Frischauf Eschborn 530

29. Strieder, Marc 1800014   SV Böddiger 529

30. Paltzow, Jens 3100047   VfA Frischauf Eschborn 529

31. Staufenberg, Markus 2400008   SV Momberg 507

32. Rottenfußer, Tobias 2100048   SV Herbornseelbach 468

33. Grußendorf, Mathias 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 425

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Damen 6.10.11B

1. Stelzer, Susanne 3100047   VfA Frischauf Eschborn 561

2. Brabetz, Veronika 3600019   SV Eberstadt 555

3. Häntsch, Susanne 1500003   SV Arolsen 544

4. Sauerwald, Carina 3100034   SV Kriftel 543

5. Ruhl, Juliane 2700060   SV Rixfeld 533

6. Werner, Anne 1800084   BC Pfeil Treysa 497

7. Kalaidzidis, Irena 3600021   PSG Groß-Gerau 489

8. Tröger, Kelly 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 479

9. Schäfer, Annemarie 2100034   B.S.C. Laufdorf 446

10. Ihle, Franziska 2200028   BSC Oberauroff 379

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Master männlich 6.10.12B

1. 1800084 BC Pfeil Treysa 1799

      Heimbeck, Jan 619

      Huber, Oliver 602

      Töpperwein, Uwe 578

2. 3500031 BSC Hochtaunus 1732

      Langer, Ernst 608

      Meißner, Falko 575

      Klemm, Thomas 549

3. 3400019 SG Neu-Isenburg 1678

      Schneider, Karl-Heinz 589

      Lepszy, Ralf 551

      Bauer, Udo 538

4. 2900023 BSC SW Büdingen 1643

      Koch, Karl-Heinrich 585

      Bücking, Jochen 575

      Schumacher, Jörg 483

5. 2200028 BC Oberauroff 1642

      Bücher, Jürgen 570

      Horländer, Andreas 555

      Pützschel, Jörg 517

6. 2800004 SV Rockenberg 1630

      Dietz, Ottmar 554

      Aulehla, Andreas 539

      Köhler, Thomas 537

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Master männlich 6.10.12B

1. Weber, Thorsten 3500002   Homburger SG 628

2. Mohr, Adolf 3600008   SV Seeheim 628

3. Ziesing, Steffen 3000052   SV Oberrodenbach 627

4. Dehnert, Dieter 1100025   BSGW Kassel 625

5. Heimbeck, Jan 1800084   BC Pfeil Treysa 619

6. Sülzenbrück, Frank 3100009   SV Burgfalken 
Wiesbaden

608

7. Langer, Ernst 3500031   BSC Hochtaunus 608

8. Pötsch, Jörg 3800021   SC Hassenroth 607

9. Huber, Oliver 1800084   BC Pfeil Treysa 602

10. Schneider, Karl-Heinz 3400019   SG Neu-Isenburg 589

11. Reibert, Volker 2400033   SV Moischt 588

12. Koch, Karl-Heinrich 2900023   BSC SW Büdingen 585

13. Naumann, Günter 3000025   TV Meerholz 583

14. Töpperwein, Uwe 1800084   BC Pfeil Treysa 578

15. Dabat, Karsten 3000053   SV BG Hanau 577

16. Meißner, Falko 3500031   BSC Hochtaunus 575

17. Bücking, Jochen 2900023   BSC SW Büdingen 575

18. Grafmans, Uwe 1800014   SV Böddiger 572

19. Bücher, Jürgen 2200028   BC Oberauroff 570

20. Nikolaiczek, Achim 1600006   SV Bad Wildungen 563

21. Tappeser, Christoph 2200029   SV Aarfalke 
Taunusstein-Wehen

561

22. Hoffmann, Hans-Joachim 2100034   B.S.C. Laufdorf 557

23. Volz, Werner 1800020   SV Altmorschen 556

24. Horländer, Andreas 2200028   BC Oberauroff 555

25. Dietz, Ottmar 2800004   SV Rockenberg 554

26. Schäfer, Thomas 2600001   SV Gießen 552

27. Lepszy, Ralf 3400019   SG Neu-Isenburg 551

28. Kaiser, Olaf 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 549

29. Klemm, Thomas 3500031   BSC Hochtaunus 549

30. Rosin, Christian 2100072   TV Weidenhausen 546

31. Löhr, Andreas 1100018   SV Kaufungen 541

32. Aulehla, Andreas 2800004   SV Rockenberg 539

33. Bauer, Udo 3400019   SG Neu-Isenburg 538

34. Nolte, Ralf 1100025   BSGW Kassel 537

35. Köhler, Thomas 2800004   SV Rockenberg 537

36. Hüllen, Stefan 2200029   SV Aarfalke 
Taunusstein-Wehen

529

37. Schäfer, Roland 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 528

38. Pützschel, Jörg 2200028   BC Oberauroff 517

39. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 510

40. Schumacher, Jörg 2900023   BSC SW Büdingen 483

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Master weilblich 6.10.13B

1. 1500003 SV Arolsen 1697

      Meißner, Otgontschimeg 588

      Heimbeck, Petra 579

      Köhler, Gabriele 530

2. 3600019 SV Eberstadt 1582
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      LoManto, Yvonne 569

      Forster, Renate 564

      an Huef, Corinna 449

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Master weilblich 6.10.13B

1. Meißner, Otgontschimeg 1500003   SV Arolsen 588

2. Heimbeck, Petra 1500003   SV Arolsen 579

3. LoManto, Yvonne 3600019   SV Eberstadt 569

4. Forster, Renate 3600019   SV Eberstadt 564

5. Bräuer, Manuela 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 544

6. Köhler, Gabriele 1500003   SV Arolsen 530

7. Gerhardt, Christine 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 524

8. Siebert, Susanne 1100032   SSV Baunatal 524

9. Becker, Elisabeth 3100009   SV Burgfalken 
Wiesbaden

486

10. Cheikh Ibrahim, Elke 2000003   SG Bebra 449

11. an Huef, Corinna 3600019   SV Eberstadt 449

12. Kranz, Kerstin 2200028   BSC Oberauroff 409

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Senioren männlich 6.10.14B

1. 3400033 HSV Götzenhain 1670

      Och, Norbert 613

      Tefarikis, Heinz 561

      Oros, Johann 496

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Senioren männlich 6.10.14B

1. Och, Norbert 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 613

2. Schürmanns, Wilfried 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 595

3. Osterod, Wolfgang 3600019   SV Eberstadt 588

4. Weidner, Joachim 3100034   SV Kriftel 587

5. Ruhl, Reinhold 3600021   PSG Groß-Gerau 586

6. Karzmyrski, Michael 2800009   SV Nieder-Florstadt 572

7. Schmauch, Lothar 3300014   BSC Frankfurt 569

8. Tefarikis, Heinz 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 561

9. Sasse, Axel 1600001   SV Löhlbach 534

10. Bräutigam, Jürgen 1100041   SpSV 1961 Sand 524

11. Knappe, Hugo 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 523

12. Petereit, Günter 3500002   Homburger SG 512

13. Lott, Lothar 2900023   BSC SW Büdingen 512

14. Peeck, Wolfgang 2200037   TSV Schlangenbad-
Georgenborn

509

15. Kranz, Klaus 2200028   BSC Oberauroff 507

16. Oros, Johann 3400033   HSV Götzenhain 496

17. Peil, Erhard 2900023   BSC SW Büdingen 495

18. Wolf, Karlheinz 1100004   SC Ihringshausen 458

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Senioren weiblich 6.10.15B

1. Klostermair, Anita 3400014   BS SPF Seligenstadt 470

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler A mnl. 6.10.20

1. 3600019 SV Eberstadt 1624

      Mannert, Finian 631

      Schneider, Jannik 539

      Rödel, Marc 454

2. 3400012 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1592

      Klenzer, Dennis 604

      Preuß, Levin 536

      Deser, Henry Thomas 452

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler A mnl. 6.10.20

1. Mannert, Finian 3600019   SV Eberstadt 631

2. Klenzer, Dennis 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 604

3. Schirmer, Louis 3000053   SV BG Hanau 584

4. Keim, Julius 1500003   SV Arolsen 582

5. Engel, Luca 1800014   SV Böddiger 569

6. Geisler, Finn 3600014   SV W. Erzhausen 557

7. Schneider, Jannik 3600019   SV Eberstadt 539

8. Preuß, Levin 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 536

9. Pafel, Simon 2000015   SV Heinebach 535

10. Basli, Ensar 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 528

11. Deckenbach, Kai 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 506

12. Metzler, Robin-Jonah 2200022   SV Dietkirchen 506

13. Hartnagel, Jan 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 496

14. Leipert, Aaron 2100034   B.S.C. Laufdorf 482

15. Rödel, Marc 3600019   SV Eberstadt 454

16. Deser, Henry Thomas 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 452

17. Krah, Kjell 2700060   SV Rixfeld 418

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler A wbl. 6.10.21

1. Maurer, Jacqueline 3500002   Homburger SG 614

2. Halbritter, Cecilia Marie 3100024   KKSV Eltville 591

3. Künstler, Angelina Marie 3100024   KKSV Eltville 536

4. Herrmann, Emma 3600008   SV Seeheim 531

5. Eichler, Emma-Charlotte 1800020   SV Altmorschen 526

6. Wallner, Ina 3500002   Homburger SG 523

7. Steinmacher, Loana 2800009   SV Nieder-Florstadt 506

8. Herold, Miriam 2800009   SV Nieder-Florstadt 438

9. Simpson, Noemi 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 414

10. Küllmer, Lara 1800014   SV Böddiger 278

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler  B männlich 
Bogen 6.10.22

1. Lüttmerding, Phil 1800014   SV Böddiger 659

2. Mielke, David 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 609

3. Ottsen, Finn Hendryk 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 580

4. Feussner, Thore 2100072   TV Weidenhausen 518

5. Ryll, Luis 3400014   BS SPF Seligenstadt 507

6. Bessler, Eric 3000052   SV Oberrodenbach 423

7. Fiebig, Felix 3000053   SV BG Hanau 368

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler B weiblich 
Bogen 6.10.23

1. Meyer, Colleen 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 408

2. Städler, Fihnya 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 393

3. Klöpfel, Sarah 2000011   SV Falke Braach 348

4. Engel, Laura 1800014   SV Böddiger 293

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler C männlich 
Bogen 6.10.24

1. 3000053 SV BG Hanau 773

      Nguyen, Duc An 299

      Gillenberger, John-Leon 266

      Schirmer, Amélie 208

2. 2100068 SV Ballersbach 576

      Yorganci, Nebi 248

      Bernhardt, Jason 206

      Unger, Jannis 122

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Schüler C männlich 
Bogen 6.10.24

1. Becker, Marlon 2100072   TV Weidenhausen 301

2. Nguyen, Duc An 3000053   SV BG Hanau 299

3. Naumann, Luisa-Marie 1300027   FBG Werratal 288

4. Gillenberger, John-Leon 3000053   SV BG Hanau 266

5. Rottmar, Leona 2800009   SV Nieder-Florstadt 261

6. Yorganci, Nebi 2100068   SV Ballersbach 248

7. Schirmer, Amélie 3000053   SV BG Hanau 208

8. Bernhardt, Jason 2100068   SV Ballersbach 206

9. Unger, Jannis 2100068   SV Ballersbach 122

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Jugend männlich 6.10.30

1. 3400012 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1480

      Keßler, Hannah 539

      Schubert, Franka-Maria 494

      Meyer, Cedric Fred 447

2. 3000053 SV BG Hanau 1425

      Jäger, Fiona 516

      Grothus, Mara 485

      Adam, Alexander 424

3. 3400012 SG Tell Dietzenbach 1311

      Hausmann, Lou Marvin 463

      Simpson, Olivia 433

      König, Isabel 415

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Jugend männlich 6.10.30

1. Reyer, Henning 1800014   SV Böddiger 620
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2. Preußner, Andre 2800009   SV Nieder-Florstadt 550

3. Kunz, Lucas 1500003   SV Arolsen 546

4. Hausmann, Lou Marvin 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 463

5. Meyer, Cedric Fred 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 447

6. Schilling, Marius 1100025   BSGW Kassel 432

7. Figge, Colin 1500003   SV Arolsen 425

8. Adam, Alexander 3000053   SV BG Hanau 424

9. Illian, Carl 1100010   BSC Vellmar 351

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Jugend weiblich 6.10.31

1. Gotta, Nell 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 561

2. Keßler, Hannah 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 539

3. Schmucker, Melissa 3500002   Homburger SG 517

4. Jäger, Fiona 3000053   SV BG Hanau 516

5. Waldmann, Josephine 3000052   SV Oberrodenbach 515

6. Goschier, Florine 3700023   BC Diana Schaafheim 513

7. Arras, Sophie Louise 3800021   SC Hassenroth 508

8. Schubert, Franka-Maria 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 494

9. Grothus, Mara 3000053   SV BG Hanau 485

10. Weiser, Anna Charlotte 3600033   BSC Rüsselsheim 460

11. Skrodzki, Eva 3000053   SV BG Hanau 453

12. Simpson, Olivia 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 433

13. König, Isabel 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 415

14. Beisheim, Kim Christin 2000015   SV Heinebach 319

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Junioren I 6.10.40

1. 3400026 SV Diana Ober Roden 1710

      Gotta, Tom 592

      Diebel, Marvin 564

      Augenreich, Julian 554

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Junioren I 6.10.40

1. Gotta, Tom 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 592

2. Keck, Andreas Elmar 3100009   SV Burgfalken 
Wiesbaden

579

3. Dreichner, Alexander 3300014   BSC Frankfurt 565

4. Diebel, Marvin 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 564

5. Augenreich, Julian 3400026   SV Diana Ober Roden 554

6. Lange, Marcel 3500002   Homburger SG 512

7. Hermann, Kevin 3000053   SV BG Hanau 507

8. Schubert, Nikola 3400012   SG Tell Dietzenbach 506

Recurve-Bogen im Freien, Juniorinnen I 6.10.41

1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 3600021   PSG Groß-Gerau 573

2. Häntsch, Nina 1500003   SV Arolsen 514

3. Zaltsberg, Anastassia 3500002   Homburger SG 510

4. Schindler, Rieke 2100023   SPS Niederwetz 403

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.15.10B

1. 3400010 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1991

      Bullinger, Björn 680

      Biko, Pierre Michel 663

      Harbrecht, Christopher 648

2. 1100025 BS GW Kassel 1965

      Dehnert, Stefan 673

      Reitz, Helmut 647

      Sarikaya, Yasar 645

3. 1800014 SV Böddiger 1964

      Grafmans, Florian 684

      Mayer, Norbert 646

      Tripp-Noll, Markus 634

4. 2300003 SPSV Breidenbach 1940

      Pfister, Markus 655

      Heldt, Kurt-Steffen 651

      Krug, Thomas 634

5. 3000053 SV BG Hanau 1927

      Becker, Philipp 673

      Prosch, Andreas 630

      Kurz, Patrick 624

6. 3000053 SV BG Hanau 1851

      Kühn, Mario 652

      Jones, Marcus 603

      Barczewski, Thomas 596

7. 2100023 SPS Niederwetz 1847

      Kleber, Joachim 638

      Veit, Niklas 620

      Lack, Oswin 589

8. 1100010 BSC Vellmar 1828

      Hesse, David 651

      Bös, Andreas 614

      Huck, Johannes 563

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.15.10B

1. Grafmans, Florian 1800014   SV Böddiger 684

2. Bullinger, Björn 3400010   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

680

3. Werner, Samuel 2600005   SC Roland Kleinlinden 677

4. Dehnert, Stefan 1100025   BS GW Kassel 673

5. Becker, Philipp 3000053   SV BG Hanau 673

6. Schreiner, Michael 2700019   BSC Fulda 669

7. Biko, Pierre Michel 3400010   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

663

8. Strubel, Daniel 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 659

9. Kolb, Andreas 2700027   SG Gersfeld 654

10. Feußner, Frank 2300003   SpSV Breidenbach 652

11. Hesse, David 1100010   BSC Vellmar 651

12. Heldt, Kurt-Steffen 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 651

13. Harbrecht, Christopher 3400010   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

648

14. Bernhard, Nils 2800027   BSC Gronau 648

15. Ziemer, Harald 3300028   BS Frankfurt 647

16. Mayer, Norbert 1800014   SV Böddiger 646

17. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 645

18. Weber, Timo 2700019   BSC Fulda 642

19. Mertke, Marco 3600033   BSC Rüsselsheim 633

20. Prosch, Andreas 3000053   SV BG Hanau 630

21. Kurz, Patrick 3000053   SV BG Hanau 624

22. Veit, Niklas 2100023   SPS Niederwetz 620

23. Wolf, Manuel 2200028   BSC Oberauroff 615

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Damen 6.15.11B

1. 1800014 SV Böddiger 1952

      Landesfeind, Carolin 684

      Landesfeind, Dorith 648

      Pense, Christina 620

2. 2300003 SPSV Breidenbach 1657

      Pfister, Svenja 599

      Ebert, Nadja 577

      Willner, Monika 481

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Damen 6.15.11B

1. Landesfeind, Carolin 1800014   SV Böddiger 684

2. Meißner, Janine 3500031   BSC Hochtaunus 684

3. Eibeck, Pia 3000053   SV BG Hanau 664

4. Dotzel, Irene 3600033   BSC Rüsselsheim 656

5. Landesfeind, Dorith 1800014   SV Böddiger 648

6. Pense, Christina 1800014   SV Böddiger 620

7. Pfister, Svenja 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 599

8. Kaiser, Angela 3800047   PBC Bürstadt 597

9. Ebert, Nadja 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 577

10. Jezierska, Nikol 3000053   SV BG Hanau 570

11. Eisenträger, Nadine 1100025   BSGW Kassel 560

12. Willner, Monika 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 481

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Master männlich 6.15.12B

1. Lüttmerding, Erik 1800014   SV Böddiger 674

2. Pfister, Markus 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 655

3. Zengerle, Roland 3400010   Offenbacher 
Flobertschützen

655

4. Pauls, Patrick 3400019   SG Neu-Isenburg 653

5. Kühn, Mario 3000053   SV BG Hanau 652

6. Reitz, Helmut 1100025   BS GW Kassel 647

7. Sarikaya, Yasar 1100025   BS GW Kassel 645

8. Döppler, Michael 2500047   KKSV Stockhausen 642

9. Kleber, Joachim 2100023   SPS Niederwetz 638

10. Tripp-Noll, Markus 1800014   SV Böddiger 634

11. Krug, Thomas 2300003   SPSV Breidenbach 634
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12. Schmidt, Harald 2900005 SV Dauernheim 623
13. Bös, Andreas 1100010 BSC Vellmar 614
14. Jones, Marcus 3000053 SV BG Hanau 603
15. Willner, Helmut 2300003 SpSV Breidenbach 602
16. Barczewski, Thomas 3000053 SV BG Hanau 596
17. Lack, Oswin 2100023 SPS Niederwetz 589
18. Keil, Franz 3800021 SC Hassenroth 585
19. Rennert, Harald 1100048 BSV Zierenberg 500

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Senioren männlich 6.15.14B

1. Wenzl, Jo 3000053 SV BG Hanau 607
2. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 3700026 BC Babenhausen 606
3. Kuttner, Willi 3700023 BC Diana Schaafheim 595
4. Meyer, August-Wilhelm 3400010 Offenbacher

Flobertschützen
590

5. Böhmer, Helmut 3500031 BSC Hochtaunus 577
6. Huck, Johannes 1100010 BSC Vellmar 563

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Schüler A mnl. 6.15.20

1. Geller, Anna Laeticia 2100034 B.S.C. Laufdorf 640
2. Keicher, Linus 3500002 Homburger SG 633
3. Mertke, Joel 3600033 BSC Rüsselsheim 539

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Jugend männlich 6.15.30

1. Reyer, Sören 1800014 SV Böddiger 640

Compound-Bogen im Freien, Junioren I 6.15.40

1. Schmidt, Pascal 2000003 SG Bebra 638
2. Kellner, Felix 2700019 BSC Fulda 556
3. Figge, Calvin 1500003 SV Arolsen 494
4. Busch, Johannes 2700019 BSC Fulda 475

Blank-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.16.10B

1. Stojan, Mathias 1100018 SV Kaufungen 569
2. Busch, Wilhelm 1200022 BC Meinhard 566
3. Engel, Marcus 3600001 PSG Darmstadt 539
4. Sonnemann, Holger 3500002 Homburger SG 539
5. Stückrad, Harald 1100018 SV Kaufungen 538
6. Kunstein, Detlef 3000053 SV BG Hanau 527
7. Ott, Carsten 3600014 SV W. Erzhausen 513
8. Klotzsche, Marc 2900005 SV Dauernheim 511
9. Gentil, Jonny 2400002 SV Marburg 510

10. Durchdewald, Timo 2800015 SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 509
11. Kießling, Rene 3500002 Homburger SG 492
12. Marchevka, Sebastian 3000053 SV BG Hanau 491
13. Kopa, Herbert 1100018 SV Kaufungen 479
14. Merz, Torsten 3000053 SV BG Hanau 475
15. Alberty, Sascha 2200029 SV Aarfalke 

Taunusstein-Wehen
467

16. Ziel, Patric 3500026 SV ´Lützow´ Mauloff 
e.V.

452

17. Zaruba, Reinhardt 3400031 Schützengilde
Hainstadt

445

18. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 3000053 SV BG Hanau 445
19. Teschke, Günter 2200024 SG Kirberg 441
20. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 3600024 TGS Walldorf 440
21. Löw, Gerhard 3400019 SG Neu-Isenburg 437
22. Fuchslocher, Gerhard 3400031 Schützengilde

Hainstadt
437

23. Blum, Jürgen 3100035 SG Okriftel 429
24. Wagner, Hans 3500026 SV ´Lützow´ Mauloff 

e.V.
428

25. Klar, Hans-Jürgen 3500016 BS Oberursel 424
26. Schmitt, Kilian 3400033 HSV Götzenhain 414
27. Drößler, Mathias 1100018 SV Kaufungen 381

Blank-Bogen im Freien, Damen 6.16.11B

1. Kunstein, Martina 3000053 SV BG Hanau 538
2. Mosig, Sandra 3100035 SG Okriftel 517
3. Klotzsche, Bianca 2900005 SV Dauernheim 478
4. Sörgel, Josefine 3300028 BS Frankfurt 475
5. Schönbier, Helga 1500003 SV Arolsen 462
6. Hecht, Sandra 3600014 SV W. Erzhausen 420
7. Wälde, Adelheid 3600019 SV Eberstadt 414

8. Kunzel, Simone 1500032 BSC Korbach 387
9. Günther, Martina 2000023 BSC Rotenburger 

Bountybows
379

10. Krause, Elena 2800008 SV Bad Vilbel 332
11. Kleinicke, Sabine 2000023 BSC Rotenburger 

Bountybows
312

Blank-Bogen im Freien, Schüler A mnl. 6.16.20

1. Priess, Maximilian 3000053 SV BG Hanau 497
2. Klotzsche, Till 2900005 SV Dauernheim 419
3. Lotter, Benedict 3800047 PBC Bürstadt 388
4. Fueß, Emile 2400002 SV Marburg 366
5. Kluge, Laura 2000023 BSC Rotenburger 

Bountybows
335

6. Blisch, Torben 2200024 SG Kirberg 306

Blank-Bogen im Freien, Jugend männlich 6.16.30

1. Umpfenbach, Marko 3700010 SV Münster 407
2. Kaiser, Alexander 3700010 SV Münster 361

Lang-Bogen im Freien, Herren 6.17.10B

1. Schmidt, Bernd 2800027 BSC Gronau 478
2. Burster, Michael 2900008 SV Düdelsheim 415
3. Roepke, Eddie 3500002 Homburger SG 384
4. Heinz, Ines 1100018 SV Kaufungen 368
5. Conrad, Ulrike 1800014 SV Böddiger 351
6. Heusinger von 

Waldegge, David
3700026 BC Babenhausen 343

7. Wenzel, Steffen 3000053 SV BG Hanau 341
8. Tonk, Natalie 2800004 SV Rockenberg 337
9. Röhn, Mirko 3100011 SV Igstadt 333

10. Apelesz, Istvan 3000053 SV BG Hanau 330
11. Tonk, Stefan 2800004 SV Rockenberg 312
12. Grüttefien, Martina 3100035 SG Okriftel 311
13. Schmidt, Emmanuel 3100011 SV Igstadt 307
14. Then, Udo 2800027 BSC Gronau 307
15. Schnabl, Josef 2800027 BSC Gronau 296
16. Lengelsen, Gerald 2400002 SV Marburg 289
17. Nitsche, Wolfgang 3500002 Homburger SG 271
18. Kalus, Volker 3400010 Offenbacher

Flobertschützen
216

19. Hohmann, Astrid 1800014 SV Böddiger 215
20. Lotz, Jan 3500002 Homburger SG 207
21. Fröhlich, Helmut 1100018 SV Kaufungen 195
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